
Game Location: Esperanza Middle School

Teams: Lakers Celtics Blue Devils Suns

Coach: Darrick Sesker Brandon Cousins Kristin Guy Meek, Terry

Date Time Away Team Home Team
Mon July 7 5:30 PM Suns Lakers
Mon July 7 6:30 PM Celtics Blue Devils

Wed July 9 5:30 PM Lakers Celtics
Wed July 9 6:30 PM Blue Devils Suns

Mon July 14 5:30 PM Celtics Suns
Mon July 14 6:30 PM Lakers Blue Devils

Wed July 16 5:30 PM Blue Devils Celtics
Wed July 16 6:30 PM Lakers Suns

Mon July 21 5:30 PM Blue Devils Suns
Mon July 21 6:30 PM Celtics Lakers

Wed July 23 5:30 PM Blue Devils Lakers

Wed July 23 6:30 PM Suns Celtics

Mon July 28 5:30 PM Suns Lakers
Mon July 28 6:30 PM Celtics Blue Devils

Wed July 30 5:30 PM Suns Blue Devils
Wed July 30 6:30 PM Lakers Celtics

3/4/5 Co-Ed Summer League 



Game Location: Esperanza Middle School

Teams: Lakers Celtics Blue Devils Suns

Coach: Jonathan Stone Dennis Price  Lekia Neal 

Date Time Away Team Home Team
Tues July 8 5:30 PM Suns Lakers
Tues July 8 6:30 PM Celtics Blue Devils

Thurs July 10 5:30 PM Lakers Celtics
Thurs July 10 6:30 PM Blue Devils Suns

Tues July 15 5:30 PM Celtics Suns
Tues July 15 6:30 PM Lakers Blue Devils

Thurs July 17 5:30 PM Blue Devils Celtics
Thurs July 17 6:30 PM Lakers Suns

Tues July 22 5:30 PM Blue Devils Suns
Tues July 22 6:30 PM Celtics Lakers

Thurs July 24 5:30 PM Blue Devils Lakers

Thurs July 24 6:30 PM Suns Celtics

Tues July 29 5:30 PM Suns Lakers
Tues July 29 6:30 PM Celtics Blue Devils

Thurs July 31 5:30 PM Suns Blue Devils
Thurs July 31 6:30 PM Lakers Celtics

6/7/8 Co-Ed Summer League


